



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Maritop Korma Stir Fry Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Coconut Milk (Coconut Extract, Water), Water, Sugar, Coconut Milk Powder (Coconut Milk, Glucose Syrup, **MILK** Protein), Vegetable (Onions, Tomatoes, Garlic), Spices, Rapeseed Oil, Coconut Flakes, Modified Starch (Contains E 1404 Oxidized **WHEAT** Starch), Brandy Vinegar, Tomato Puree, Salt, Natural Flavourings, Coriander Leaves, Acid: E 330 Citric Acid, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum

ALLERGENS:

MILK, WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.